MATRICULA | ADMISSAO

2.866
2.699

2.058
2.623
2.763
2.246

12/03/2020
15/04/2019

20/01/2016
04/01/2019
25/07/2019
02/01/2018

DATA

NASCIMENTO
13/02/1986

16/04/1993
07/02/1983
21/01/1986
18/08/1985
26/11/1982

SEXO

FEMININO
FEMININO

FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO
FEMININO

CARGO

MEDICO(A) Il
ASSISTENTE ADM |1

ASSISTENTE ADM Il
TECNICO(A) EM LABORATORIO |
TECNICO(A) EM LABORATORIO |
TECNICO(A) EM LABORATORIO Il

SITUACAO

TRABALHANDO
TRABALHANDO

TRABALHANDO
TRABALHANDO
TRABALHANDO
TRABALHANDO

UNIDADE

laboratorio
laboratorio

laboratorio
laboratorio
laboratorio

laboratorio



